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	1 
	Alexander
	Tim
	
	timalexander2013@gmail.com

	2 
	Arcari
	Joe
	
	jarcari1@yahoo.com

	3 
	Arner
	Daniel
	
	d.arner@att.net

	4 
	Babcock
	Dave
	
	d3840bab@aol.com

	5 
	Baker
	Jerry
	
	jbaker@tidewaterstaffing.com

	6 
	Bardsley
	Howard
	
	hbardsley111@gmail.com

	7 
	Bartis
	Rick
	
	rbartis@tampbay.rr.com

	8 
	Barton
	George
	
	bartongm@aol.com

	9 
	Beahan
	Terry
	
	tihelo@comcast.net

	10 
	Beeks
	Ken
	
	kdbeeks@gmail.com

	11 
	Bengal
	Chris
	
	cbencal44@yahoo.com

	12 
	Berg-Johnsen
	Jon
	
	jbergjohnsen@gmail.com

	13 
	Berry
	Ed
	
	ewberry@cox.net

	14 
	Desilva
	Dave
	
	DavidMDesilva@gmail.com

	15 
	Buelow
	Pete
	
	petebuelow@gmail.com

	16 
	Bilicki
	Dan
	
	d.bilicki@att.net

	17 
	Blackwood
	Pete
	
	peterblackwood@yahoo.com

	18 
	Bocchicchio
	Jeff
	
	jmbocchicchio@yahoo.com

	19 
	Boggs
	Thad
	
	amboggs1@bellsouth.net

	20 
	Boland
	Bookie
	
	bookie.boland@1973.usna.com

	21 
	Boone
	Bill
	
	w.bill.boone@gmail.com

	22 
	Bordeaux
	Daniel
	
	danielbordeaux62@gmail.com

	23 
	Bounds
	Jim
	
	jbounds007@cox.net

	24 
	Bowling
	Jay
	
	jay.bowling55@gmail.com

	25 
	Bragg
	Duane
	
	duanebragg@hotmail.com

	26 
	Brattland
	Mike
	
	retiredreunionmgr@navalhelicopeterassn.org

	27 
	Brazil
	Doug
	
	dougbrazil@nwi.net

	28 
	Briggs
	Gerry
	
	ghbriggs@icloud.com

	29 
	Brigman
	Gary
	
	garybrigman@comcast.net

	30 
	Brinkac
	Mike
	
	mnbrinkac@comcast.net

	31 
	Broderick
	Tom
	
	thomas.e.broderick@gmail.com

	32 
	Buckhold
	Fred
	
	fbuckhold@charter.net

	33 
	Butler
	Jay
	
	eebutler11@verizon.net

	34 
	Butler
	John
	
	johngbutler353@gmail.com

	35 
	Buzzell
	Brian
	
	brian.buzzell@comcast.net

	36 
	Cameron
	Bob
	
	rcamero1@gmail.com

	37 
	Cameron
	William
	
	whcameron@gmail.com

	38 
	Campbell
	Greg
	
	gcampbell@gmx.com

	39 
	Caparelli
	Rich
	
	rcaparelli@primefs.com

	40 
	Carnes
	Mike
	
	usna74@att.net

	41 
	Carroll
	Chuck
	
	crcarroll@gmail.com

	42 
	Celec
	Mike
	
	celec.mc@gmail.com

	43 
	Chaplin
	Bob
	
	choochchaplin@gmail.com

	44 
	Charbonnet
	Pierre
	
	pierre.charbonnet@yahoo.com

	45 
	Chester
	Jim
	
	jim.chester@navhelo.org

	46 
	Childers
	Dick
	
	dick.childers@navy.mil

	47 
	Christian
	Dennis
	
	yukon001@comcast.net

	48 
	Christianson
	Bob
	
	usnawrestler@earthlink.net

	49 
	Clark
	Sandy
	
	sandyclark@yahoo.com

	50 
	Clark
	Brian
	
	clark.brian78@gmail.com

	51 
	Clements
	Ken
	
	clem@nc.rr.com

	52 
	Cohoes
	Chris
	
	cohoes4@gmail.com

	53 
	Cole
	Tyler
	
	nbkfcl6@hotmail.com

	54 
	Collier
	Dick
	
	collier2maine@yahoo.com

	55 
	Collins
	Art
	
	arthur_collins03@yahoo.com

	56 
	Cook
	John
	
	captcook@nwi.net

	57 
	Cook
	LeRoy
	
	leroycook2458@gmail.com

	58 
	Cook
	Jim
	
	Jmc.redline29@gmail.com

	59 
	Cooke
	Karl
	
	karl.cooke.kc@gmail.com

	60 
	Coumatos
	Mike
	
	mcoumatos@corb.com

	61 
	Coyne
	Jack
	
	jcoyne5@cox.net

	62 
	Cummings
	Walt
	
	wjcljc@cox.net

	63 
	Currie
	Darryl
	
	maogwaicat@gmail.com

	64 
	Daniel
	Bob
	
	bobandclaire@weedpatch.net

	65 
	Daniels
	Kirk
	
	kirk.daniels@me.com

	66 
	Davis
	Mark
	
	markdone2@gmail.com

	67 
	deGozzaldi
	Sally
	
	sdegcdjp@comcast.net

	68 
	Delcampo
	Charles
	
	seedelcampo@aol.com

	69 
	Deluca
	Robert
	
	Robert.deluca@att.net

	70 
	DeBiase
	Fred
	
	steadyfd@comcast.net

	71 
	Dick
	Richard
	
	ridickx2@gmail.com

	72 
	Dickens
	Mike
	
	firestormairboat@aol.com

	73 
	Diffie
	Craig
	
	cdiffie@osisoft.com

	74 
	Dirren
	Skip
	
	sdirren@verizon.net

	75 
	Dougherty
	P.J.
	
	patrick.dougherty@navy.mil

	76 
	Doyle
	Steve
	
	buzzho5@aol.com

	77 
	Driscoll
	Ed
	
	eddriscoll@asleepby9.com

	78 
	Durden
	Pat
	
	pgd1@tds.net

	79 
	Durkin
	John
	
	fldurkins@cox.net

	80 
	Eargle
	Terry
	
	terrypeargle@aol.com

	81 
	Engstrom
	George
	
	gengstro@bellsouth.net

	82 
	Fahey
	Lawrence
	
	lfahey62@gmail.com

	83 
	Fair
	Jandlfair
	
	jandlfair@gmail.com

	84 
	Fenner
	Dave
	
	dlfenner@aol.com

	85 
	Fetterman
	Ian
	
	fetterip@gmail.com

	86 
	Fetzer
	Bill
	
	william.fetzer@gmail.com

	87 
	Fielder
	John
	
	jfielder63@gmail.com

	88 
	Fillion
	Dan
	
	dan.fillion@navy.mil

	89 
	Finnegan
	Richard
	
	richardfinnegan@comcast.net

	90 
	Fisher
	Jim
	
	jfisher2@aol.com

	91 
	Fogarty
	Terry
	
	Terry.Fogarty@kaman.com

	92 
	Francolino
	Rich
	
	rcusa46@aol.com

	93 
	Frye
	John
	
	flightdeck43@live.com

	94 
	Furness
	John “Blast”
	
	john.furness@navy.mil

	95 
	Gardner
	Phil
	
	gardnerjoe@hotmail.com

	96 
	Garland
	Louis
	
	lougarland53@gmail.com

	97 
	Gaskins
	Jim
	
	jyg47@hotmail.com / jgaskins0152@comcast.net

	98 
	Gates
	Brian
	
	bongo01x@hotmail.com

	99 
	Gaudio
	Jan
	
	H24evr@roadrunner.com

	100 
	Gay
	Earl
	
	elgay@aol.com

	101 
	Gibney
	Bill
	
	we1263@yahoo.com

	102 
	Gillcrist
	Jim
	
	

	103 
	Gilliam
	Jesse
	
	jesse_gilliam@verizon.net

	104 
	Gobar
	Scott
	
	scott.gobar@gmail.com

	105 
	Godsey
	Lanie
	
	triathlete66@hotmail.com

	106 
	Gordon
	Russ
	
	rgordon142@comcast.net

	107 
	Grable
	Chris
	
	cgrable@gmail.com

	108 
	Gray
	Wes
	
	wesgray@cox.net

	109 
	Greene
	Stephen
	
	itsgreeno@gmail.com

	110 
	Greer
	Jeff
	
	jgreer@etisc.com

	111 
	Gregory
	Tim
	
	tim@tcgregory.com

	112 
	Gronau
	John
	
	ddg815@yahoo.com

	113 
	Grosklags
	Paul
	
	grosklagspa@gmail.com

	114 
	Guyer
	George KB
	
	usafauxchaplain@verizon.net

	115 
	Haizlip
	Chris
	
	chaizlip@aol.com

	116 
	Hall
	Gary
	
	garyhall@yahoo.com

	117 
	Harrison
	Gary
	
	wgh3686@yahoo.com

	118 
	Harry
	Dave
	
	d.harry@yahoo.com

	119 
	Hassi
	Ted
	
	tedhassi@gmail.com

	120 
	Hatfield
	Les
	
	brasenose@aol.com

	121 
	Hawk
	Jim
	
	mrjimhawk@gmail.com

	122 
	Hayes
	Don
	
	dhayes@twcny.rr.com

	123 
	Heaps
	Joe
	
	joseph.heaps@usdoj.gov

	124 
	Henry
	Bo
	
	zahenryenterprises@gmail.com

	125 
	Hey
	Roy
	
	reh.sdf.lou@juno.com

	126 
	Higgins
	Mike
	
	mike.m.higgins@wellsfargo.com

	127 
	Hoeller
	Bruce
	
	blmhoeller@gmail.com

	128 
	Hofstetter
	Swiss
	
	bobhofstetter@gsinet.net

	129 
	Holder
	Ben
	
	hldrben@verizon.net

	130 
	Holsey
	Bud
	
	alvin.holsey@navy.mil

	131 
	Holt
	Jim
	
	jholt2@stny.rr.com

	132 
	Hood
	Paul
	
	paul.hood@navy.mil / psd.hood@gmail.com

	133 
	Horan
	Jim
	
	kacreph2@aol.com

	134 
	Huggett
	Bryan
	
	bhuggett@schupan.com

	135 
	Hughes
	Jeff
	
	jeffery.s.hughes4@navy.mil

	136 
	Hunter
	Jim
	
	jhunter27@sat.rr.com

	137 
	Hutchinson
	Bill
	
	AV8Rhutch@gmail.com

	138 
	Hyde
	John
	
	johnhyde1944@gmail.com

	139 
	Ives
	Glen
	
	gives@sabresystems.com

	140 
	Jaeger
	Richard J.
	
	rchjaeger@aol.com

	141 
	Jamieson
	John T.
	
	flingwing94@yahoo.com

	142 
	Jesberg
	Ron
	
	rjesberg@aol.com

	143 
	Jewell
	Keith
	
	kajingj@comcast.net

	144 
	Johnson
	Jeff
	
	tupajohnson@hotmail.com

	145 
	Johnson
	Ray
	
	RayJ238@aol.com

	146 
	Jones
	Gary R.
	
	garyrjones75@gmail.com

	147 
	Jones
	Bob
	
	thebobjones@icloud.com

	148 
	Jordan
	David
	
	cjordan40@cox.net

	149 
	Jordan
	Steve
	
	eswze@msn.com

	150 
	Justman
	Arno
	
	arno@campjustman.com

	151 
	Kampe
	Kris
	
	kris.kampe@gmail.com

	152 
	Karr
	Jim
	
	Jmkarr-grampy@gmail.com

	153 
	Kelly
	Chris
	
	chris.laurakelly@gmail.com

	154 
	Kennison
	Deke
	
	dwkennison@comcast.net

	155 
	Kenny
	Jake
	
	jckinpgh@gmail.com

	156 
	Kilcollins
	Mike
	
	hotdiggityhog@gmail.com

	157 
	King
	Alan
	
	alan.r.king@navy.mil

	158 
	King
	Bill
	
	bkrk132@comcast.net

	159 
	Kiselijack
	Charlie
	
	ckiseljack@hotmail.com

	160 
	Knaust
	Gene
	
	gknaust@gmail.com

	161 
	Knight
	Harry
	
	hoknight@aol.com

	162 
	Kochert
	Gary
	
	garykochert@bellsouth.net

	163 
	Kollmorgan
	Rusty
	
	Rusty.Kollmorgen@ultra-os.com

	164 
	Kowalski
	Danny
	
	danny.e.kowalski.civ@mail.mil

	165 
	Kuporits
	Terry
	
	terryKup@msn.com

	166 
	Laabs
	Steve
	
	steve.laabs@gmail.com

	167 
	Lachowicz
	Wayne
	
	wlac@bellsouth.net

	168 
	Lally
	John
	
	lally415@gmail.com

	169 
	Law
	Ken
	
	klaw3139@gmail.com

	170 
	Lawrence
	Wendy
	
	we.lawrence@yahoo.com

	171 
	Leaman
	Gary
	
	gleaman4@gmail.com

	172 
	Lesher
	Bill
	
	bill.lesher@navy.mil

	173 
	Liebrman
	Marc
	
	marc@marcliebman.com

	174 
	Long
	Mike
	
	mikemlong@aol.com

	175 
	Longmier
	Mike
	
	

	176 
	Lowder
	Jim
	
	lowderjf@yahoo.com

	177 
	Machuca
	Cynthia
	
	cynthia.machuca@va.gov

	178 
	Mader
	Chuck
	
	cemader@icloud.com

	179 
	Malin
	Doug
	
	dmalin263@gmail.com

	180 
	Malloy
	Steve
	
	malloysa@hotmail.com

	181 
	Manly
	John
	
	ezyrdr57@gmail.com

	182 
	Matz
	Brandon
	
	brandonmatz@msn.com

	183 
	Mayes
	Gary
	
	gary.mayes@navy.mil

	184 
	McCarty
	Frank
	
	fjmccarty8@cox.net

	185 
	McCrabb
	Mike
	
	michael.mccrabb@navy.mil

	186 
	McGrath
	Jim
	
	jim.mcgrath@technetics.com

	187 
	McDonald
	Eddie
	
	emcd80013@gmail.com

	188 
	McFeely
	Tom
	
	mcfeely6@cox.net

	189 
	McGrath
	Pat
	
	pmcgra@sdcda.org

	190 
	McLaughlin
	Mac
	
	mmclaughlin@midway.org

	191 
	McNeely
	Sam
	
	sammcneely@yahoo.com

	192 
	Meckley
	Greg
	
	gregmeckley@gmail.com

	193 
	Mlachak
	Mike
	
	h2av8tor@gmail.com

	194 
	Montemarano
	Anthony
	
	anthony.s.montemarano.civ@mail.mil

	195 
	Moore
	Cliff
	
	cwmoore29@yahoo.com

	196 
	Moran
	Kevin
	
	scrch@gmail.com

	197 
	Moulton
	Dave
	
	moultondw@yahoo.com

	198 
	Murphy
	Lorne
	
	arkansassauto11@yahoo.com

	199 
	Murray
	Dave
	
	murraydj905@verizon.net

	200 
	Murray
	Dean
	
	magus35@tds.net

	201 
	Murray
	Steven
	
	swmurray323@gmail.com

	202 
	Nasman
	Ron
	
	ron.nasman@gmail.com

	203 
	Neel
	Fred
	
	fhneel@rose.net

	204 
	Newby
	Brad
	
	weldman333@yahoo.com

	205 
	Nichol
	Rob
	
	derrob1965@gmail.com

	206 
	Nichols
	Loring Buttrick
	
	mrslbn@aol.com

	207 
	Niemczyk
	Bob
	
	niembo@yahoo.com

	208 
	Oaks
	Charlie
	
	cwomgo@gmail.com

	209 
	O’Conner
	John
	
	joconno8@comcast.net

	210 
	O’Connor
	Mike
	
	mbousna62@aol.com

	211 
	O’Keefe
	Matt
	
	matthew.okeefe@navy.mil

	212 
	Orbach
	Jacob
	
	jacob.orbach@gmail.com

	213 
	Orfini
	Mike
	
	mikeorfini@aol.com

	214 
	Panos
	Ken
	
	kenpanos@gmail.com

	215 
	Park
	Steve
	
	spark1928@comcast.net

	216 
	Peck
	Andy
	
	smurfjet@netzero.com

	217 
	Personius
	Bill
	
	executivedirector@navalhelicopterassn.org

	218 
	Persons
	Tim
	
	persons@cox.net

	219 
	Peters
	Dean
	
	dean.peters@navy.mil

	220 
	Petersen
	Tony
	
	clab@cox.net

	221 
	Pocalyko
	Mike
	
	pocalyko@monticellocapital.com

	222 
	Polsenski
	Marty
	
	janmarp@bellsouth.net

	223 
	Powers
	Marty
	
	martinpowers@bellsouh.net

	224 
	Pruter
	Tom
	
	tpruter27@gmail.com

	225 
	Prestridge
	Bob
	
	rpridge1@cox.net

	226 
	Price
	Perry
	
	pprice21@carolina.rr.com

	227 
	Priestley
	McHenry
	
	cpriestley@colibri-haiti.com

	228 
	Pugliese
	Doug
	
	doug@alphaarchitect.com

	229 
	Pupolo
	Paul
	
	ci.paul.puopolo@gmail.com

	230 
	Quartiero
	Jack
	
	jquartiero@roadrunner.com

	231 
	Quillinan
	John
	
	qandtree@cox.net

	232 
	Rance
	Jim
	
	jim.rance@gmail.com

	233 
	Rawlins
	Michael
	
	michael.rawlins@memphistn.gov

	234 
	Ray
	Vernon
	
	vernoncray@att.net

	235 
	Renier
	Craig
	
	craig.renier@gmail.com

	236 
	Riddell
	David
	
	riddell@bellsouth.net

	237 
	Rigoulot
	Ken
	
	captrigoulot@verizon.net

	238 
	Rinehart
	Chris
	
	cgrinehart69@gmail.com

	239 
	Roberti
	John
	
	john.roberti@comcast.net

	240 
	Rogers
	Earle
	
	eerogers2@cox.net

	241 
	Rogers
	Ernie
	
	erogers@liberty.edu

	242 
	Romig
	Scot
	
	romig@cox.net

	243 
	Rutter
	Ron
	
	rrutter25@earthlink.net

	244 
	Sage
	Dave
	
	davidmsage@gmail.com

	245 
	Saluto
	Dave
	
	mdsaluto@aol.com

	246 
	Sampson
	Bill
	
	sampson@comcast.net

	247 
	Sanders
	Bud
	
	budhrsndrs@gmail.com

	248 
	Sargent
	Bill
	
	william.sargent@yahoo.com

	249 
	Saul
	Greg
	
	gregory_saul@msn.com

	250 
	Saunders
	Frank
	
	frank@southernlightingcompany.com

	251 
	Scheuffele
	Doug
	
	dscheuffele@aol.com

	252 
	Schreiber
	Chris
	
	Chris.Schreiber@cox.net

	253 
	Schrock
	Joe
	
	jschrock1@tampabay.rr.com

	254 
	Scull
	Walt
	
	sculls1@earthlink.net

	255 
	Sears
	Dick
	
	sears@apcss.org

	256 
	Shannon (NHA)
	Bill
	
	executivedirector@navalhelicopterassn.org

	257 
	Shaut
	Earl
	
	eshaut@tampabay.rr.com

	258 
	Short
	Mike
	
	mshort123@aol.com

	259 
	Sigler
	Bill
	
	williamasigler@yahoo.com

	260 
	Simonian
	Luci
	
	lucy.simonian@gmail.com

	261 
	Skinner
	Rick
	
	rski3@aol.com

	262 
	Smithers
	Jim
	
	smithersjg@aol.com

	263 
	Snyder
	Rick
	
	richard.p.snyder@navy.mil

	264 
	Southerland
	Jack
	
	jacksotherland@gmail.com

	265 
	Stoll
	Peter
	
	peter.j.stoll@uscg.mil

	266 
	Suppa
	Jennifer
	
	jensuppa@gmail.com

	267 
	Thogerson
	John “Lizard”
	
	jthogerson@msn.com

	268 
	Thomas
	Mike
	
	mike@mgthomas.com

	269 
	Tillison
	Howard
	
	htillison@earthlink.net

	270 
	Trueblood
	Jim
	
	JDDJLW@aol.com

	271 
	Trump
	James
	
	james.trump@navy.mil

	272 
	Trygstad
	Ray
	
	trygstad@iit.edu

	273 
	Tunick
	Wayne
	
	wtunick@cox.net

	274 
	Turner
	Whit
	
	hwturner67@gmail.com

	275 
	Turville
	Bill
	
	WCTMAT@hotmail.com

	276 
	Unger
	David
	
	davunger@gmail.com

	277 
	VanHeest
	Vick
	
	vvanheest@charter.net

	278 
	Vazquez
	Frito
	
	fvazquez@cox.net

	279 
	Venable
	Curtis
	
	cvenable87@gmail.com

	280 
	Viglienzone
	Dennis
	
	caesarsam84@gmail.com

	281 
	Vitale
	Susan
	
	susan.vitale@verizon.net

	282 
	Vivlamore
	Mike
	
	viv18@comcast.net

	283 
	Voorhies
	Gerald
	
	Gerald.Voorhies@dhs.gov

	284 
	Wallace
	Les
	
	lesterw424@gmail.com

	285 
	Waluda
	Barry
	
	bwaluda@yahoo.com

	286 
	Wassmuth
	Roger
	
	george.wassmuth@kaman.com

	287 
	Weaver
	Mason
	
	masemanweaver@yahoo.com

	288 
	Weber
	Tom
	
	thomaseweber54@gmail.com

	289 
	Wiese
	Dick
	
	sandickw@aol.com

	290 
	Wikstrom
	Ray
	
	rwikstrom@comcast.net

	291 
	Williams
	Harry
	
	hwilli00@yahoo.com

	292 
	Willis
	Joe
	
	joewwillis@gmail.com

	293 
	Willmann
	Dave
	
	dwillman@hotmail.com

	294 
	Wolff
	Gale
	
	gwolff1@me.com

	295 
	Wolfrom
	Lew
	
	ljwolfrom@verizon.net

	296 
	Worth
	Will
	
	william.worth@socom.mil

	297 
	Wright
	Dave
	
	dk.wright@cox.net

	298 
	Zelvin
	Larry
	
	lzelvin@yahoo.com

	299 
	Zeno
	Scott
	
	f4ygbsm@yahoo.com

	300 
	Ziemer
	Tim
	
	rtziemer@gmail.com
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